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1. Obbad Rayan 2010 162 MSV 11.6 155.50

2. Jakob Zinecker 2010 161 MSV 10.5 152.30
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1. Rayan, Obbad MSV 612B 1.7 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 5m 22.95 1. 11.6 155.50

201C 1.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5m 24.75 1. (47.70)

301C 1.6 6.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 5m 17.60 2. (65.30)

403C 2.2 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5m 31.90 1. (97.20)

5132D 2.2 6.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5m 31.90 1. (129.10)

105C 2.4 4.5 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 5m 26.40 1. (155.50)

2. Zinecker, Jakob MSV 612B 1.7 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.5 5m 19.55 2. 10.5 152.30

201C 1.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5m 24.75 2. (44.30)

301C 1.6 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5m 23.20 1. (67.50)

5211A 1.8 4.5 4.0 4.0 5.5 5.5 5m 25.20 2. (92.70)

103B 1.7 5.5 5.0 4.0 5.5 4.5 5m 25.50 2. (118.20)

403C 2.2 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.0 5m 34.10 2. (152.30)



S T A T I S T I C S

COMPETITION: 9.1

PARTICIPANTS:  2   ROUNDS:  6   JUMPS:  12

Youth DPLATFORM BOYS YOUTH D FINAL

Judges

Jury Of Appeal Agreed : Alexander Neufeld

Heiko Alt

Benedikt Donay

JU 1       Zürich

JU 2       Rostock

JU 3       Aquarijn

JU 4      Spain

JU 5       Lausanne

Referee :

VZW

Rostock

ADT

ESP

LSNA

Irakli Bartaia

Speaker:

Wolfgang Lenz Aachen

Aachen

8th International ULLA-KLINGER-CUP 2021

05. November 2021 - 07. November 2021

- 3 -SL-Diving 2020, © by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, GermanySL-2020-12-14


